

USB over Cat5 Extender Kit

MODEL NUMBER: U007-40M





Description

Tripp Lite's USB 1.1 over Cat5 Extender Kit allows you to connect your computer to a USB 1.1 peripheral up to 150 feet away using ordinary Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 cable. The transmitter and receiver kit is buspowered, so no external power supply is required. Plug-and-play; no software or drivers needed. Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases

Features

- Locate a USB 1.1 peripheral up to 150 feet from your computer
- Bus Powered no additional AC adapters required
- Uses readily available Cat5/Cat5e/Cat6 cable (not included)
- Transfer rates of 1.5Mbps to 12Mbps
- Compliant with the Federal Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for GSA Schedule purchases

Specifications

OVERVIEW		
UPC Code	037332138095	
INPUT		
Cable Length (ft.)	131	
Cable Length (m)	39.93	
PHYSICAL		
Color	Black	

Highlights

- Locate a USB 1.1 peripheral up to 150 feet from your computer
- Uses readily available
 Cat5/Cat6 cable
- Bus-powered; no external power supply required
- Compliant with the Federal
 Trade Agreements Act (TAA) for
 GSA Schedule purchases

Package Includes

- · Local transmitter unit
- · Remote receiver unit
- Owner's manual





Receiver Unit Depth (in.)	2.6	
Receiver Unit Height (in.)	0.9	
Receiver Unit Width (in.)	1.8	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / cm)	3.81 x 13.72 x 19.81	
Shipping Dimensions (hwd / in.)	1.50 x 5.40 x 7.80	
Shipping Weight (kg)	0.23	
Shipping Weight (lbs.)	0.50	
Transmitter Unit Depth (in.)	2.6	
Transmitter Unit Height (in.)	0.9	
Transmitter Unit Width (in.)	1.8	
CONNECTIONS		
Side A - Connector 1	USB A (MALE)	
Side A - Connector 2	RJ45 (FEMALE)	
Side B - Connector 1	USB A (FEMALE)	
Side B - Connector 2	RJ45 (FEMALE)	
CERTIFICATIONS		
Approvals	CE, FCC, RoHS Compliant	
WARRANTY		
Product Warranty Period (Worldwide)	1-year limited warranty	

© 2020 Tripp Lite. All rights reserved. All product and company names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their respective holders. Use of them does not imply any affiliation with or endorsement by them. Tripp Lite has a policy of continuous improvement. Specifications are subject to change without notice. Tripp Lite uses primary and third-party agencies to test its products for compliance with standards. See a list of Tripp Lite's testing agencies: https://www.tripplite.com/products/product-certification-agencies